
1 - Does your professor demonstrate a thorough knowledge of the subject?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 3 75.00%

Often (2) 1 25.00%

Sometimes (3) 0 0.00%

Rarely (4) 0 0.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%

1.25

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.25 0.50 1.00

2 - Does your professor establish an atmosphere that promotes learning and encourages class participation?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 3 75.00%

Often (2) 1 25.00%

Sometimes (3) 0 0.00%

Rarely (4) 0 0.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%

1.25

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.25 0.50 1.00

3 - Is your professor clear when explaining assignments and coursework?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 3 75.00%

Often (2) 0 0.00%

Sometimes (3) 1 25.00%

Rarely (4) 0 0.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%

1.50

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.50 1.00 1.00

4 - Does your professor offer additional help outside of class time?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Always (1) 2 50.00%

Often (2) 1 25.00%

Sometimes (3) 0 0.00%

Rarely (4) 1 25.00%

Never (5) 0 0.00%

2.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 2.00 1.41 1.50

5 - Does you professor return graded tests and assignments within a reasonable timeframe?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 4 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00
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6 - Would you recommend your professor to another student?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 4 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

7 - Did the course content help strengthen your knowledge of the subject?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 4 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

8 - Did this course help develop your thinking and problem solving skills?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 4 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

9 - Did this course meet your expectations pertaining to pace and rigor?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Yes (1) 4 100.00%

No (2) 0 0.00% 1.00

 0           25           50           100 Question

Response Rate Mean STD Median
4/14 (28.57%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

10 - Please comment further about your experience in this course.
Response Rate 4/14 (28.57%)

• good class, learned a lot about the real world

• Professor Rudys is a great professor. He takes his time in explaining questions that students may have. I have gain knowledge in my money and banking class.

• My knowledge on the topic increased from taking this course and most of all i enjoyed the experience

• Need to provide better reviews
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